
Juice, White & Chocolate Milk Offered Daily 

Tallassee City Schools February 2024 Lunch  TALLASSEE HIGH 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
   

Feb 1  

Pulled Pork Sandwich  

Dill Pickle Slices  

Cheesy Garlic Pull Aparts  

Mixed Vegetables  

Cheesy Potatoes  

Chilled Peaches  

Churro Crackers  

Feb 2  

Pepperoni Calzone  

Breaded Cheese Sticks  

Golden Buttered Corn  

Southern Green Beans  

Blushing Applesauce  

Cheddar Sunchips  

Feb 5  

Crispitos  

Turkey Cheese Sub  

Savory Black Beans  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Sweet Mandarin Oranges 

Feb 6  

Chicken Nuggets  

Toasted Cheese Sandwich  

Sweet potato fries  

Broccoli and Cheese  

Blushing Pears  

Dinner Roll  

Chocolate Filled Cookie  

Feb 7  

Chili Cheese Dogs  

Soy Butter & Cheese  

Creamy Coleslaw  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Fresh Apple Wedges  

Honey Jungle Crackers  

Feb 8  

Cheeseburger  

Ham and Turkey Sub  

Crispy Potato Logs  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Chilled Peaches  

Feb 9  

Cheese Pizza  

Pizza Crunchers  

Golden Buttered Corn  

Mixed Vegetables  

Sweet Fruit Medley  

Salsa Sunchips   

Feb 12  

Corndog  

Toasted Cheese Sandwich  

Buttered Cali Veggies  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Chilled Peaches  

Churro Crackers  

Feb 13  

Chick N Cheese Quesadilla  

Ham and Cheese Sub  

Seasoned Pinto Beans  

Broccoli and Cheese  

Sweet Mandarin Oranges  

Honey Elf Grahams  

Feb 14  

Wild Buffalo Dip & Chips  

Hot Ham and Cheese  

Baked Beans  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Chocolate Dessert Bowl  

Honey Elf Grahams  

Feb 15  

Sloppy Joe  

Turkey Cheese Sub  

Sweet potato fries  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Fresh Oranges Wedges  

Feb 16  

Big Daddy's Pepperoni  

Stuffed Sandwich  

SW Queso Pull Apart  

Golden Buttered Corn  

Southern Green Beans  

Blushing Applesauce  

Cool Ranch Doritos  



Juice, White & Chocolate Milk Offered Daily 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Feb 19  

NO SCHOOL  

Feb 20  

BBQ Chicken Sandwich  

Hot Ham and Cheese  

Mixed Vegetables  

Sweet Potatoes  

Pineapples  

Chocolate Graham Bears  

Feb 21  

Beef Taco Stick  

Toasted Cheese Sandwich  

Seasoned Pinto Beans  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Banana  

Frosting Filled Cookie  

Feb 22  

French Toast Stix  

Pork Sausage Patty  

Cheesy Eggs  

Turkey Cheese Sub  

Tater Tots  

Steamed Carrots  

Chilled Peaches  

Feb 23  

Pepperoni Stuffed Pizza  

Cheesy Garlic Pull Aparts  

Golden Buttered Corn  

Southern Green Beans  

Blushing Pears  

Cheddar Sunchips  

Feb 26  

Beef Steak Fingers  

Ham and Turkey Sub  

Baked Beans  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Sweet Mandarin Oranges  

Brioche Butter Roll  

Churro Crackers  

Feb 27  

Chicken Patty Sandwich  

Lettuce and Tomatoes  

Pickle Slices  

Turkey Cheese Sub  

Crispy Potato Logs  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Chilled Diced Pears  

Feb 28  

Spicy Wings SMS/THS  

Pizza Crunchers  

Sweet potato fries  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Fresh Grapes  

Dinner Roll  

Honey Jungle Crackers  

Feb 29  

Korean BBQ  

Soy Butter & Cheese  

Fluffy Rice  

Buttered Cali Veggies  

Fresh Garden Salad  

Sweet Fruit Medley  

Honey Yeast Rolls  

 

 


